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15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36

43
23
46
58
42
44
56
50
41

29
55
37
51
63
54
17
39
48
68
67
69
11
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Fahrer/Beifahrer

DINKEL, Dominik /TEUFEL, Michael
ALLKOFER, Christian /GOTZENBERGER, Kathi
WALDHERR, Luca (AUT) /MAIER, Claudia (AUT)
HAAGN, Josef /FELLERMAIR, Sandra
GARNER, Hermann /VRGA, Natascha (AUT)
NOLLER, Rene /BADER, Alina

WEILEDER, Rudi /WEILEDER, Lea

WALLNER, Thomas /WILLNECKER, Anja
GOTTIG, Stefan /ALEXY, Michaela

WALLNER, Christian /KONRAD, Florian
KREUTER, Norman /KAISER, Jacgeueline
KRUCKL, Patrick /SCHWAIGER, Andreas
HONKE, Reinhard /TENZLER, Thomas
KREUZEDER, Gerhard /NIERICH, Paul

MADL, Thomas /KUHBERGER, Klaus

DOLZER, Jan (AUT) /PILZ, Jirgen (AUT)

MADL, Tobias /STOLLE, Wilhelm

BRETZNER, Stefan /HELLER, Melanie

STOPFER, Wolfgang /HEINZEL, Sabine
SCHWARZMANNSEDER, Lars /SCHWARZMANNSEDER, Bjorn
WEILEDER, Dominik /WEILEDER, Simone

GASSLBAUER, Simon /ROTZER, Lisa

TUCHEK, Christoph /[HABERMANN, Daniel

HINDERER, Peter /[HEUBL, Chris

BLUML, Jonathan /STADLER, Christina
SCHEPPACH , Georg /JAKOBI, Martin
WERKSTETTER, Sabrina /WEIR, Julia

MAHL, Jannik /WIEGAND, Kurt

BLUML, Felix /BLUML, Benjamin

RICHTER, Clemens /SURNER, Lennard
ALZHEIMER, Frank /ALZHEIMER, Dominik
LIHL, Christopher /GLOTZL, Paul
TRAUTMANNSBERGER, Willibald /RINGLSTETTER, Tobias
WECHSLER, Stephan /KNODLSEDER, Sabrina
WAGNER, Julian /ISCHRANKL, Siegi
HUDELMAIER, Guido /SANTOS, Manuel

Fahrzeug

Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio

Opel Corsa

BMW M3 E36
Toyota GR Yaris
Opel Corsa
Mitsubishi Evo 8
Citroen DS3 R3T MAX
Hyundai 120 N
Ford Fiesta
Peugeot 208

Opel Astra F GSI
BMW M140i xDrive
BMW 135

Seat lbiza

Subaru Impreza WRX STI

VW Golf Il GTI
Opel Adam Cup
Honda Civic
Renault Clio 3
Opel Adam Cup
VW Golf 2

VW Golf GTI

Porsche 911 SC
Opel Adam Cup
BMW 318ti

Seat lbiza
Suzuki Swift Sport
Opel Adam Cup
Ford Fiesta
Renault Clio 3
Peugeot 206
Opel Corsa
BMW 535

Ford Fiesta
Ford Fiesta

Kl

RC2
NC3
RC4
NC2
NC2
RC4
NC1
RC4
RC2
RC4
RC4
NC3
NC6
NC6

NC3
NC1
NC3
NC4
NC3
NC3
NC4
NC3
NC3

NC2
NC4
NC3
NC3
NC4
NC4
RC4
NC3
NC3
NC8
NC7
NC8
RC3

WP1

04:04,7
04:12,5
04:18,8
04:15,1
04:18,7
04:14,4
04:16,5
04:23,7
04:26,1
04:19,6
04:24,6
04:28,9
04:25,0
04:30,8

04:26,9
04:36,5
04:47,0
04:44,4
04:34,5
04:40,1
04:40,9
04:51,5
04:24,6

04:46,8
04:48,6
04:55,2
04:53,1
04:50,3
04:52,7
04:33,9
04:47,7
04:52,0
04:56,8
04:54,2
04:59,4
04:45,9

WP2

04:41,2
04:52,7
04:54,8
04:55,3
04:51,5
05:00,0
04:56,4
04:55,2
04:59,1
05:02,7
05:09,0
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7

05:12,7
05:20,4
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7

05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:13,2
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:25,1

WP3

07:43,9
08:09,9
08:08,3
08:31,2
08:24,8
08:20,2
08:19,6
08:21,1
08:30,4
08:32,0
08:31,8
08:36,9
08:57,9
09:09,7

09:42,8
08:56,6
08:56,6
08:46,7
09:11,0
09:20,0
09:04,7
09:02,6
09:51,6

09:18,8
09:15,9
09:29,6
09:16,2
08:51,9
09:20,3
09:46,2
09:25,6
09:30,0
08:57,6
08:55,4
08:59,9
09:39,2

WP4

03:54,1
04:03,1
04:07,6
04:05,9
04:12,1
04:07,3
04:13,3
04:09,9
04:10,3
04:06,4
04:14,6
04:15,5
04:18,6
04:19,6

04:19,6
04:32,2
04:30,3
04:34,4
04:35,6
04:30,5
04:38,3
04:37,6
04:17,9

04:29,1
04:40,3
04:35,2
04:39,9
04:43,4
04:39,0
04:28,0
04:42,9
04:43,5
04:49,1
04:49,3
04:47,2
04:51,9

WP5

04:34,3
04:48,6
04:50,6
04:49,1
04:45,1
04:55,4
04:54,5
04:51,2
04:47,0
04:51,3
04:59,6
05:05,5
05:07,0
05:02,9

05:09,8
05:19,2
05:26,0
05:28,0
05:15,4
05:13,6
05:29,7
05:32,2
05:07,1

05:19,5
05:28,7
05:20,3
05:31,2
05:44,1
05:31,1
05:05,3
05:41,8
05:32,4
05:38,3
05:51,4
05:50,5
05:14,1

WP6

07:36,0
08:06,0
08:00,7
08:04,1
08:09,7
08:07,6
08:06,4
08:13,3
08:11,8
08:18,8
08:26,9
08:27,5
08:43,0
08:35,2

08:35,0
08:49,1
08:49,6
08:57,4
08:54,5
08:55,1
08:46,5
08:42,2
08:56,6

08:55,9
08:49,6
08:44,2
08:48,0
09:05,7
09:03,2
09:37,5
09:03,7
09:12,5
09:29,9
09:24,0
09:18,6
09:19,2

Gesamt
Strafe
32:34,2
34:12,8
34:20,8
34:40,7
34:41,9
34:45,1
34:46,7
34:54,4
35:03,7
35:10,8
35:46,5
36:07,0
36:44,2
37:00,9

0:10,0
37:26,8
37:34,0
37:42,2
37:43,6
37:43,7
37:52,0
37:52,9
37:58,8
38:00,5

0:10,0
38:02,8
38:15,8
38:17,2
38:21,1
38:28,1
38:39,0
38:44,1
38:54,4
39:03,1
39:04,4
39:07,0
39:08,3
39:15,4



37
38
39
40

41
42
43

44
45
46
47

71
65
70
53

64
38
35

26
36
61
62

45
59
66
21
27
19

a7
57
14
34
33

SCHACHTNER, Johann /SCHACHTNER, Michaela
KAUFMANN, Josef /KAUFMANN, Lea

HAIDL, Thomas /SCHEUNGRABER, Nicole
MULLER, Torsten /HILLER, Frank

GUDE, Roman /HAIDL, Selina
SCHMID, Johannes /PLATTNER , Lena
KOGL, Hans /SAMSON, Verena

KURZ, Jan-Marc /KURZ , Daniela
POLLICH, Ralf /[FELDL, Nena
LEITNER, David /KALINKE, Melanie
FEIG, Dominik /HAGELE, Marc

DNF

SCHMID, Max /SEIDEL, Davit
MUCKENSCHNABEL, Michael /PAULIK, Simon
KAUKORAT, Harald /KAUKORAT, Christopher
SIMON, Maximilian /SIMON, Leon

HASELBECK, Maximilian /[HASELBECK, Alexander
SCHWEIGER , Andreas /WERKSTETTER , Manuel

DNC

GLASSCHRODER, Simon /OSTERBERGER, Florian (AUT)

EBERT, Alexander /TIELESCH, Karin
SCHAMBECK, Andreas /TREMMEL, Thimo
BARCHFELD, Lars /OESTE, Miriam
SCHREY, Dirk /KASULKE, Andrea

Mazda MX5

Opel Adam Cup
Audi A3

Suzuki Swift Sport

Honda CRX
Renault Clio 3
Opel Ascona B

VW Polo 9N
Renault Clio 3
Citroen Saxo VTS
Ford Fiesta

Peugeot 306
Opel Adam Cup
Audi TT quattro
Subaru WRX STI
BMW 328i
Mitsubishi Evo

Renault Clio 3
Suzuki Swift Sport
Ford Fiesta

Ford Escort MK1
BMW 2002ti

NC8
NC4
NC8
NC4

NC4
NC3
NC3

NC2
NC3
NC4
NC4

NC3
NC4
NC7
NC1
NC2
NC1

NC3
NC4
RC2
NC3
NC3

05:02,5
05:08,0
05:06,7
04:51,1

05:07,9
05:00,4
05:02,4

04:32,8
05:111
05:26,8
26:47,6

04:26,7
04:52,5
05:12,4
04:49,0
04:23,8
04:27,4

04:45,4
04:37,5
04:25,6
05:15,3
05:41,7

05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7

05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7

05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7

05:12,7
05:12,7
05:12,7
05:45,4

05:12,7
05:12,7
05:03,9
05:12,7

09:02,7
09:07,5
09:06,4
09:18,7

09:07,4
09:54,3
10:20,8

13:24,8
10:08,0
09:24,1
09:24,1

08:45,9
08:53,9

10:12,4
08:52,6
08:42,9

04:55,0
04:56,6
04:55,1
04:47,4

05:01,4
04:51,2
04:55,3

04:17,6
05:02,8
06:03,0
04:58,0

04:21,3
04:41,5

04:53,9
04:34,1

05:48,7
05:41,5
05:53,9
05:40,5

05:48,2
05:37,0
05:44,6

05:05,3
06:05,8
06:05,1
05:45,9

05:29,2

09:27,4
09:25,9
09:35,3
09:04,3

09:47,3
09:37,1
09:25,9

08:46,0
09:54,1
09:49,7
09:24,6

39:29,0
39:32,2
39:50,1
39:54,7
1:00,0
40:04,9
40:12,7
40:51,7
0:10,0
41:19,2
41:34,5
42:01,4
01:02:42,9
1:10,0
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